FMAX2 / FMAX3
Magnetic Absolute Encoders for linear and rotative Applications
■ Magnetic absolute measurement with 19 bit resolution
■ Cost-effective alternative to comparable measuring systems
■ Suitable for linear and rotary applications
■ Ideal solution for motor feedback systems
■ Two versions for different measuring lengths:
FMAX2: max. 192 mm / FMAX3: max. 240 mm

FMAX2 / FMAX3 - Absolute Encoders for linear and rotative Applications
FMAX2 / FMAX3 - Absolute Encoders for linear and rotative Applications
Technical Data:   Type Designation:
FMAX_  _ _  _ _ _  _ _  _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _
          A   BB    CCC DD     EEE F   GGGG
C
B
Measuring Length / Outer Diameter
2    = max. 192 mm / Ø 61.1 mm
3    = max. 240 mm / Ø 80.0 mm
Version
00    = ELGO standard version
01    = first special version etc.
Signal Cable Length (in dm)
015 = 15 dm (≙1.5 m) standard
              (others on request)
Resolution
19    = 19 bit
Interface
SB0   =    SSI interface, 25 bit binary code
SG0  =   SSI interface, 25 bit Gray code
(others on request)
Additional Options
V  = sealed IP67 construction
Additional Incremental Output Signals
H16B  = FMAX2/FMAX3: HTL with 16 bit resolution
      (other resolutions on request)
T16B = FMAX2/FMAX3: TTL with 16 bit resolution
      (other resolutions on request)
SC30 = only FMAX2: SIN/COS (1 period / 3 mm)
SC40 = only FMAX3: SIN/COS (1 period / 4 mm)
A
D
Mechanical Data
Measuring principle absolute
Repeat accuracy ±1 increment
System accuracy
in µm at 20° C
± (50 + 20 x L)
L= measuring length in meters
Distance sensor - tape
max. 0.3 mm with cover tape,